
PTO POSITIONS 2013-2014 
PTO Board: 
 
President Jeannie Sullivan (jeannie.sullivan@comcast.net) 
 
Vice President Cathy Boese (jcboese@verizon.net) 
 
Treasurer Montse Rovira-Bru (montse.pto@gmail.com) 
 
Recording Secretary Ann Riley (amfillback@yahoo.com) 
 
Fundraising Chair Sara Wells (sawells@mintz.com) 
 
Communications Chair Shannon Scully (communications@bancroftpto.org) 
 
Environmental Chair Brad Weeden (environmental@bancroftpto.org) 
 
Hospitality Chair OPEN 
 
Teacher Representatives  Michelle Mallon (mmallon@aps1.net) 
 Debra Nichols (dnichols@aps1.net) 
 
Grade Representatives: 
 
Grade Rep Coordinator Kerry Morrison (kerrymorrison7@gmail.com) 
 
Kindergarten Vanessa Weisman (vanebewe@gmail.com) 
 Sara Wells (sawells@mintz.com) 
 
First Grade Tracey Berman (traceyberman@gmail.com) 
 Wendy Donohue (wendydonohue@gmail.com) 
 
Second Grade Ellen Rinklin (erinklin@verizon.net) 
 Kerry Morrison (kerrymorrison7@gmail.com) 
 
Third Grade Marci Greene (m_mgreene@yahoo.com) 
 Cathy Boese (jcboese@verizon.net) 
 
Fourth Grade OPEN 
 OPEN 
 
Fifth Grade Kelly Hudgins (khudgins@gmail.com) 
 Julie Green (green092599@msn.com) 
 
 
 



HOSPITALITY:  
 
Bingo Night Kristina Hosmer (hosmerfive@yahoo.com) 
 Lisa Grecoe (lisabancroft.pto@gmail.com) 
 
End of Year Luncheon Nicole Hamilton (nmanna1212@hotmail.com) 
 Kimberly Cratty (kimfesta23@gmail.com) 
 
Fifth Grade Graduation (current 4th grade parents) Michele Boshar (mboshar@comcast.net) 
 Susan Hughes (bsjmwhughes@verizon.net) 
 
Hospitality/Care and Concern Mona Goldthwaite (monago2@gmail.com) 
 
Kindergarten Parent Welcome Vanessa Weisman (vanebewe@gmail.com) 
 Jenn Howard (jhoward31@verizon.net) 
 
Mother/Son Movie Night Ellen Rinklin (erinklin@verizon.net) 
 Susan Hughes (bsjmwhughes@verizon.net) 
 
New Families Welcome Coordinator Nancy Dankert (dankatank@aol.com) 
 
Outdoor Ed Dinners (current 4th grade parents) Beth Kirn (beth.kirn@gmail.com) 
 
Staff Holiday Luncheon OPEN 
 
Staff Appreciation Week Kerry Morrison (kerrymorrison7@gmail.com) 
 Jessica Bunting (jessicacbunting@gmail.com) 
FUNDRAISERS:  
 
Bancroft Wear Stacy Duval (stacyandgregduval@comcast.net) 
 Catharine Robertson (crobertson@winhosp.org) 
 
Book Fair Lori Gress (nlgress.schl@verizon.net) 
 Mary Lalley (m2home@verizon.net) 
 
Box Tops Kathleen Diminico (ald331@hotmail.com) 
 
Winter Social Kelly Hudgins (khudgins@gmail.com) 
 Kristine Broderick (kcs.broderick@verizon.net) 
 Jeannie Sullivan (jeannie.sullivan@comcast.net) 
 
Bancroft Bucks Denise Wall (6walls@comcast.net) 
 Kelly Burns (kellyannburns01810@yahoo.com) 
 Jeri Carr (ririteg@comcast.net) 
 Jessica Horkan (jessica.horkan@orcinternational.com) 
 Merritt Clancy (merrittsey@verizon.net) 



 
Father/Daughter Dance Karen Vigurs-Stack (kvstack@me.com) 
 Amy Lynch (lynchar1@msn.com) 
 
Fun Run Beth Kirn (beth.kirn@gmail.com) 
 
Movie Night Kristine DiFiore (kristinedifiore@verizon.net) 
 
Progressive Dinner Cindy Gottfried (lucindagot1@verizon.net) 
 Kristin Loucks (kristin.loucks@gmail.com) 
 
Lowell Spinners Game Krista Martin (kristajmartin@me.com) 
 Kristina Hosmer (hosmerfive@yahoo.com) 
 
Art Fair  Khristine Naughton (ksnaughton@gmail.com) 
 
Ladies Wine Tasting Night Mary Beth Vecchio (mbsweeney@atwoodcherny.com) 
 Jen Grimes (jgrillomd@gmail.com) 
 
Stop & Shop Sara Wells (sawells@mintz.com) 

 
PROGRAMS:  
 
Cultural Arts Jeryl Williams (jerylwilliams@gmail.com) 
 
Directory Tracey Berman (traceyberman@gmail.com) 
 
Administration Support Coordinator Catharine Robertson (crobertson@winhosp.org) 
 
Community Read-a-Long Ann Michaels (annfaym@aol.com) 
 
Expanding Horizons Tracey Berman (traceyberman@gmail.com) 
 Kerry Morrison (kerrymorrison7@gmail.com) 
 
Math Bug Kathy Rizzo (kvrizzo@gmail.com) 
 Tracey Berman (traceyberman@gmail.com) 
 
One More Story, Please Nancy Dankert (dankatank@aol.com) 
 Montse Rovira-Bru (montse.pto@gmail.com) 
 
Outdoor Sign Rob Isbell (risbell4@hotmail.com) 
 
Parent to Parent OPEN 
 
Room Parent Coordinator Mike & Ellen Alden (ellenalden@verizon.net) 
 



School Photographer/Media Liaison Mary Hall (mjmhall1@aol.com) 
 Joan Calhoun (joancalhoun@yahoo.com) 
 
Special Education Parent Advisory Council Kelly Burns (kellyannburns01810@yahoo.com) 
 
Science Fair Yvonne Vangessell (yvonne_vangessel@eisai.com) 
 
Variety Show Mary Hall (mjmhall1@aol.com) 
 
Yearbook (current 4th grade parents) Cathy Lareau (cathylareau@comcast.net) 
 Kara Ross (rosskara@verizon.net) 
 Mary Hall (mjmhall1@aol.com) 
 Kim Racca (kracca1@gmail.com) 
 
Andover Coalition for Education Cathy Boese (jcboese@verizon.net) 
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